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Data 20.05.2018  Scadent ln $4.00.2048

Furnizor
CONVEST LOGISTIC SRL
CIF RC

1 SORT 0-4 NATURAL '

2 SORT 4-8 NATURAL

3 SORT &-48 NATURAL -
4 SORT 0-4 NATURAL

UM
10
T0
TO
10

Cantitate Pret uniter
166.420
78.380
171.440
~8.100

Total

Vaiosre TVA (18%)

1823802 200477

18 130.39
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